Mini and Maxi
Trunking
82
The Connectix Mini and Maxi Trunking ranges are
designed and manufactured by Marshall Tufflex.
Both have been designed to give a clean uncluttered
profile with superb finish.
The body of the mini trunking is strong and tough and will
take up irregularities in wall and ceiling surfaces with
ease. The ingenious clip-on lid gives the utmost security
and yet is capable of being easily removed by the installer
for maintenance or alteration to the cabling system.
Both ranges are manufactured in extra super high impact
grade of PVC-U in order to withstand the most rigorous
conditions and are produced in a carefully selected
shade of white.
The Trunking is also available in self-fixing form with
double sided tape for ease of installation. This will stick to
all sorts of dust-free surfaces – wood, plaster, plastics,
metals, brick, paint work, paper, glass – in fact almost
any clean, dry, dust-free surface.
Ordering Information
Maxi Trunking
Product Description Part Number
Maxi Trunking (White) 38x25mm 012-003-001-00I
1x3 Metre (MMT4)
Self Adhesive Trunking 38x25mm 012-008-004-0I
1x3 Metre (MMT4SF)
Internal Bend 38x 25mm (TIB4) 012-003-002-00
External Bend 38x25mm (TEB4) 012-003-003-00I
Flat Bend 38x25mm (TFB4) 012-003-004-00I
End Cap 38x25mm (TEC4) 012-003-005-00I
Mini Trunking
Product Description Part Number
Mini Trunking (White) 25x16mm 012-002-001-00I
1x3 Metre (MMT2)
Self Adhesive Trunking 25x16mm 012-008-002-0I
1x3 Metre (MMT2SF)
Internal Bend (White) 25x16mm (TIB2) 012-002-002-00I
External Bend (White) 25x16mm (TEB2) 012-002-003-00I
Flat Bend (White) 25x16mm (TFB2) 012-002-004-00I
End Cap (White) 25x16mm (TEC2) 012-002-005-00I
Entry Gland (White) 25x 16mm (TA3/2/C) 012-002-006-00I
Equal Tee (White) (TT2-2) 012-002-007-00I
Surface Box Adapter (White) (TA2) 012-002-008-00I
Features & Benefits
Clip on lids make installation quick and
trouble free
Manufactured to BS EN 50085
Manufactured from High Impact Grade
PVC-U
Full range of clip-on fittings available
Available in self-fixing version